
Veteran-SM  2017

Lidköping, 2017-05-13

Klass

Veteran KAT A
Tävlingssekreterare Viktklass

78kg
Lottningsprotokoll

Namn Klubb Omg. 1Omg. 2Omg. 3Omg. 4Omg. 5
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PlatsNordisk

1 Johan Hedberg BK Athen
3:40

02
4:00

03 ÖS
 0  0  0  0  0 3

2 Jimmy Samuelsson Huddinge BK
TÖ 8:0

41 ÖS
PS 5:0

33
 2  7  0  1  13 1

3 Tobias Kantola Väsby BK
ÖS

PS 5:0

31
4:00

02
 1  3  0  0  5 2
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